Optimal performance in
rugged conditions
BMP41 Label Printer
2
Reliable for your most detailed work and rugged enough to use every day, the BMP41 Label Printer
is a must-have for DataCom and electrical professionals. Create and print labels on the spot with its
QWERTY keypad or in batches at the office with Brady Workstation software. This printer can help
you power through work faster, with its programmed pre-set label options for wire marking, flagging

Connectivity Options USB
PC Connectivity Yes
Bar Code Type Code 39 and 128, other via software
Built-in Symbols 480
Software Compatibility Brady Workstation
CodeSoft
Physical Properties
Size - W x H x D (mm) 152.40 x 292.00 x 89.00
Weight (kg) 1.29 kg
Keyboard Type QWERTY
Display LCD
Cutter Single Hand Manual Actuate
Straight Cut
Warranty 2 years
Printer technical data
2 YEAR
WARRANTY
Article No. Order Reference Description
198650 BMP41-EU-ELEC BMP41 Label Printer - Electrical Kit - EU
198652 BMP41-UK-ELEC BMP41 Label Printer - Electrical Kit - UK
Electrical kit
Article No. Order Reference Description
198649 BMP41-EU-DATA BMP41 Label Printer - Voice & Datacom Kit - EU
198651 BMP41-UK-DATA BMP41 Label Printer - Voice & Datacom Kit - UK
Voice & datacom kit
Kit includes one of each
BMP41 Label Printer - EU or BMP41 Label Printer - UK
BMP41-HC BMP41 Hard Case
BMP41-MAGNET BMP41 Magnet
BWS PWID Suite Brady Workstation PWID Suite
M-91-427 Black on White/Transparent Self-laminating Vinyl,
25.40 mm x 38.10 mm, 180 labels / Cartridge
MC1-1000-595-WT-BK Black on White Vinyl, 25.40 mm x 7.62 m, 1 / Cartridge
M-131-499 Black on White Nylon Cloth, 12.70 mm x 25.40 mm,
180 labels / Cartridge
Kit includes one of each
BMP41 Label Printer - EU or BMP41 Label Printer - UK
BMP41-HC BMP41 Hard Case
BMP41-MAGNET BMP41 Magnet
BWS PWID Suite Brady Workstation PWID Suite
M-48-427 Black on White/Transparent Self-laminating Vinyl,
25.40 mm x 19.05 mm, 200 labels / Cartridge
MC1-1000-595-WT-BK Black on White Vinyl, 25.40 mm x 7.62 m, 1 / Cartridge
MC-375-422 Black on White Polyester, 9.53 mm x 7.62 m, 1 / Cartridge
The Basic Suite is included with every printer, all you need
to do is download it. Workstation.BradyID.com/Free
Quickly identify your products and wires with customised text
or graphical labels, using serialised or imported data.
Workstation.BradyID.com/ProductandWire
BMP41 Accessories
Easily store your portable printer,
some consumables and a number
of accessories in a lightweight
soft bag with protective padding
that keeps your identification tools
neatly together.
The BMP41 Label Printer is reliable for your most detailed
work and rugged enough to use every day, it’s a must-have
for datacom and electrical professionals.
Create and print labels on-the-spot with its QWERTY keypad,
or in batches at the office with Brady Workstation software.
This printer can help you power through work faster with its
programmed pre-set label options for wire marking, flagging
and patch panel ID.
The BMP41 is ready for it all, every day.
Article No. Order Reference Description
114883 M-AC-143110 AC Adaptor, USA 120V
133255 BMP41-BATT Rechargeable Nickel Metalhydride battery for
the BMP41 and BMP61 printers
133257 BMP41-HC BMP41 Hard Case
134176 BMP41-MAGNET BMP41 Magnet
143114 USB-CABLE BMP41-BMP50 Series USB Cable
150618 BMP-SC-2 Protective softbag for portable printers -